Construction division,
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers,

rSclglI:It(;r sitc bills OL{ Eg;;stcrsntc bills ‘7 -5 21
Company Name; CYE:—E}TJ}G Lab |Site: (31V ANE
Name of Contractor A ke '

(S0 e Bvak dalsoun Qvks Ae cheet Lixing
Work done From Date Q-S- 91 To Date 10 -5 _({J_
SL. | Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. . bill no

1. | A€ Sheer Amg U0 3 S{t | 6580

2. )

3. I

4. i

5. /

3 /

7. /

3. /

9. /

10. '

11. Total; 4580
Bill required OYES S NO. GST bill required | 0 YES 2NO.
Measurement & O Required Mcasurement & S Enclosed
cstimate sheet: O Not required estimate shect: O Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks :

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: \ZAA/ Date: Dake:

Sign: [775’/ 9. Sign: Sign:

Notes: 1. Thi€ advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used folr certifying labour bills, t;.‘illsts
for hil':c cixarg:q carth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shee
are not required for tumkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



[ I

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name

Crescentia Labs Pyt Ltd

Date:

Approved Sy V. Ramesh Reddy
Project: | GV One Sign |
Work Description: AC sheet fixing Work start date: 02-05-2022
Name of the contractor  [sakeenz work end date: 10-03-2022
Prepared By Md Murszalim Ansari

12-05-2022

S No. tem Head |ltem Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity | units ltem Totz! Hezd
First labour P
s N ACshest fixing inlabour| 47.00 10.00 _ 2.00 220,00 s&
[
Tots S£0.00 sit

M




ESTIMATE SHEET

l
Company Name: Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd Approved by: V Ramesh Reddy
Project: GV One Sign: | -
Work Description : AC sheet fixing Work start date: 09-05-2022
Contractor: sakeena Work end date: 10-05-2022
Prepared By: Md Mursalim Ansari Date : 12-05-2022
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity | Units Ratlc s Amount ttequhend
Circular Total
First
1 labour AC sheet fixing in labour Qrts| 940.00 St 7.00] 6,580.00
Total Amount 6,580.00

i




